Reversible Ratchets Chrome Finish
Nº of
Drive Teeth Length List
8720L 1/2" 20 15” $86.98 $5495
8732L 1/2" 32 15” $86.98 $5495
8740L 1/2" 40 15” $85.44 $5495
15027SH
27 Piece 1/4” Drive SAE & Metric Socket &

VS4A 4.5” $182.95 $11795
VS5A 5” $213.23 $13795
VS6A 6” $285.33 $18395
VS8A 8” $342.75 $21995
Ductile Iron Bench Vises
•  60,000-PSI ductile iron castings for superior
strength and reliability.
•  Serrated jaws offer a secure and strong hold.
•  Optimum materials and precision threads
ensure maximum clamping strength.
Swivel Head
Chain Hoists
Rated Standard
Capacity Lift
(tons) (ft) List
CH-1-10 1.0 10 $338.87 $21795
CH-1-20 1.0 20 $472.21 $30395
CH-1.5-10 1.5 10 $497.72 $31995
CH-1.5-20 1.5 20 $655.19 $42195
CH-2-10 2.0 10 $587.63 $37795
CH-2-20 2.0 20 $751.62 $48395
CH-3-10 3.0 10 $787.90 $50695
CH-3-20 3.0 20 $1,039.43 $66895
CH-5-10 5.0 10 $1,260.37 $80995
CH-5-20 5.0 20 $1,596.92 $1,02695
• Housing and mechanical components are
manufactured from premium grade steel,
offering a compact, lightweight, yet exceptionally
strong professional quality product.